
805

804

826
825

824
823

822
821

820

819

827

828

829
830 831 834

832
833

835

836

837

838

839

840

100

101

102

103

48 47

46

45 44

43

42 41

40

39 38

37

36
35

34

33

49

50

104

98

99

97 96 95 94
93

317

308

309

316

315

314

313

311

30

28

31

29

26

27

24

18

17

7

23

22

21

1

2

3

4

10

11

12

295

293

292

305

306

303

301

300

304

290

288

286

298

298b

298c

9

5

16

15

19

20

13

25

310

803

802

801

109

110

111

112 113 114 115

60

59 54

5558

57

53

52

51

61

62

63

68

67 70

66 71

69 74

73

72 77

76

75
80 81

83

84

86

87

88

89

90

92

79

78

64

65

108 107 106 105105a

806 807 808 809 810 811 812 813 814 815 816 817

56

1

25

24

23

29

28

30

31

32

35

34

33

27

26

22

21

20

19

2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12 13 14
15

16

17

18

1

2

3

U staat

hier

053-428 15 78

info@buytenplaetsboekelo.nl

www.buytenplaetsboekelo.nl
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Receptie 

Eetcafé

Zwembad

Peuterbadje

Sportveld

Grote speeltuin

Kleine speeltuin

Toiletgebouw

WC’s / Chemisch toilet

Wasserette

Postvakken

De Kidsclub

Trekkershutten

Tenten

Milieustraat

Parkeerplaats

Visvijver

Jaarplaatsen

Toeristische plaatsen

EHBO / AED 

Plattegrond
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